Rangliste Volksbikerennen Altstatten vom 25.05.2014

HAUPT

Rang

Nr
245

72

77

231

175

250
274
74

75

181
89

49

339
262
39
311
252
160

65
242
198
331

176

17

313

340
341
91

129
185
61

338
335
267
243
212
334
327
159
259
24

290

Name

Rusch Thomas
Inauen Stefan
Miller Jan
Dietrich Roman
Berger Christian

Marcell Griiner
Grimm Oliver
Neff Silvan

Neff Pascal

Forlin Andreas
Furer Marcel

Hutter Jan

Leu Dominic
Neff Lukas

Melito Senior Maurizio

Schmid Marco
Daniel Koll
Inauen Lorenz

Manser Hansruedi
Zakovsky Martin
Walt Markus
Lenherr Michael

Maciel Grilo Luis
Carlos

Lehner Marco
Blchel Daniel

Voégele Georg
Neuweiler Emanuel
Treichler Lucas

Schumacher Bruno
Wabnigg Mario
Gabathuler Marcel

Zogg Fabian
Ender Michael
Steiger Patrik
Huppi Ramon
Eberle Markus
Ritter Marco
Bardill Andrea
Ebeling Hansruedi
Allenspach Nicolas
Sutter Philipp

Luchinger Kurt

Jg
1982

1988
1993
1982
1979

1981
1978
1997

1995

1976
1977

1995

1986
1995
1977
1988
1990
1989

1977
1985
1980
1987

1983
1983
1988

1977
1982
1997

1989
1987
1975

1991
1982
1976
1984
1980
1982
1991
1979
1994
1997

1975

Ort
Appenzell

Brulisau
Appenzell
Appenzell
Diepoldsau

Sélden
Mauren
Appenzell Steinegg

Appenzell Steinegg

Sargans
Heerbrugg

Kriessern

Maienfeld
Thal
Landquart
llanz
Tarrenz
Brilisau

Urnasch
St. Gallen
Oberriet
Balgach

Saas Im Prattigau
Arbon
Rebstein

Langenargen
St. Gallen
Eichberg

Lamboing
Ludesch
Urnasch

Buchs
Ruggell
Altstatten
Balgach
Abtwil
Schaanwald
Pany
Salmsach
Buchs
Appenzell

Montlingen

Team
Danis Bergamont Team /
RMC Appenzell

Danis Bergamont Team /
RMC Appenzell

Danis Bergamont Team
RMC Appenzell

Danis Bergamont Team /
RMC Appenzell

bsk Graf Rollmat MTB
Team

URC Otztal
KBike

Danis Bergamont Team /
RMC Appenzell

Danis Bergamont Team /
RMC Appenzell

Suso Bike Walenstadt

Team Radsport Frei - Cha
Cha Cycling Team

bsk graf MTB Rollmat
Team

Calanda Racing Team
Signer RV Altenrhein
Cycling Project Bike4fun
Menzli Sport Team

URC Otztal

Danis Bergamont Team /
RMC Appenzell

vesto.ch RMC Appenzell

Pink Gili Swiss Plausch

Bsk Graf- Rollmat MTB
Team

bischibikes /
kopierpapier.ch

Cha cha Cyclingteam /
VC Altstatten

Hardy's Bikes + Service
vesto.ch

Pink Gili Swiss VC
Altstatten

Jumpin Ghost Biel
RS - Bludenz

Team Vesto - radteam
degersheim

Calanda Racing Team

Lindi-Bike Race Team

Pink Gili / VC Altstatten
Tri Top Team Rheintal

vesto.ch

bikepowerhaus.ch
Bischi Bikes-Kopierpapier

Danis Bergamont Team /
RMC Appenzell

Pink Gili Fun

1
10:05.0

10:03.7

10:22.0

10:225

10:37.6

10:54.7
10:495
10:36.0

10:58.0

10:59.1
11:125

11:06.0

11:248
11:17.0
11:11.9
11:355
11:03.2
10:35.2

11:19.9
11:29.7
11:16.5
10:59.7

11:336

11:30.1

11:423

11:38.9
11:52.2
11:313

12:03.0
11:59.7
12:09.1

11:356
12:00.0
12:133
12:46.2
12:08.3
12:50.1
13:28.1
13:34.8
12:11.7
10:43.7

12:14 .1

2
10:337

10:42.4

10:435

11:03.1

11:17 5

11:18.1
11:215
11:333

11:28.0

11:30.2
11:315

11:43.0

12:02.7
11:34.9
11:36.3
11:42.4
12:08.9
12:423

11:52.9
11:53.1
11:56.9
11:49.0

11:56.2

11:576

12:00.8

12:054
12:01.9
12:115

12:17.0
12:336
12:44.2

12:27.7
12:336
12:37.8
13:12.0
13:30.3
13:39.0
13:578
20:36.8
13:50.6

3
10:49.4

10:576

10:55.1

11:10.2

11:153

11:14.3
11:245
11:53.1

11:493

11:448
11:429

11:36.5

11:27 4
11:535
11:255
11:35.1
11:40.1
11:513

11:50.2
11:58.1
11:56.4
12:435

11:53.9

12:01.7

11:59.7

11:59.0
12:20.3
12:32.0

12:1256
12:449
12:44.1

13:343
12:57.3
13:11.2
13:26.0
14:155
13:305
14:13.9
15:26.5
44:046

4
10:59.6

10:59.9

10:59.6

11:16.3

11:03.0

11:158
11:253
11:315

11:198

11:42.0
11:313

11:40.4

11:117
11:38.9
12:12.4
11:34.3
11:58.7
11:46.9

11:58.8
11:420
12:00.2
11:46.2

11:58.4

12:00.6

11:51.2

11:595
12:025
12:18.4

12:20.9
12:23.4
12:33.1

12:43.4
13:038
13:025
13:422
14:18.9
14:19.4
14:56.6

Gesamt
42:277

42:4356

43:00.2

43:52.0

44:133

44:42 9
45:00.8
45:339

45:350

45:56.2
45:58.2

46:05.8

46:06.6
46:24.2
46:26.2
46:273
46:51.0
46:5538

47:0138
47:02.9
47:10.0
47:18.4

47:22 1

47:30.0

47:34.0

47:4238
48:16.9
48:33.2

48:5356
49:4156
50:106

50:21.0
50:346
51:048
53:06.3
54:13.0
54:18.9
56:36.4



